
 
Merchant Taylors' Junior Boys' School 

Forthcoming Events 
Autumn Term 2019 

 
 

 
Wed 4-Sept  All Day New Staff Induction Day 
Thur  5-Sept  All Day Staff INSET 
Fri  6-Sept  All Day Staff INSET 
Mon 9-Sept  8.40 am Autumn Term commences 
Wed 11-Sept  All Day School Photographs (Years 3 - 6) 
Thur 19-Sept  3pm Year 3 Parents Meeting 
Fri 20-Sept  All Day AJIS Football Tournament 
Mon 23-Sept  All week Scholastic Book Fair 
Wed  25-Sept to Fri 27 Sept All Day Year 6 Residential Trip to Newlands, Cumbria  
Wed 25-Sept  7.00 pm Music Beginners Evening 
Fri  27-Sept  All Day Y3 Lego Workshop 
Fri 27-Sept  am Y3W Class Assembly for Parents, Junior Hall 
Thur  3-Oct  All Day Joint Schools Photograph - MTBS 
Fri  4-Oct  am Y3G Class Assembly for Parents, Junior Hall 
Sat 5-Oct  am Open Morning 
Tue  8-Oct  All Day Y5 Trip to Jodrell Bank 
Tue 15-Oct  pm  Parents’ Evening 
Fri 18-Oct  -- PTA Cake Sale 
Fri  18-Oct  3.15 pm Half Term Commences 
Mon 4-Nov  8.40 am School re-opens after Half Term 
Tue 5-Oct  All Day Y4 Trip to Liverpool Museum 
Mon 11-Nov  ---- Anti-Bullying Week 
Mon  11-Nov  All Day Senior School Entrance Examinations 
Thur 21-Nov  7.00 pm Autumn Music Concert 
Tue 17-Dec  All Day Christmas Jumper Day for ‘Save the Children’ Charity 
Tue 17-Dec  10.00 am Visit to  Everyman Theatre, Sleeping Beauty 
Wed 18-Dec  7.00 pm Christmas Music Concert 
Thur 19-Dec   10.45 am Junior School End of Term Service, St Peter & Paul’s, Crosby 

Thur 19-Dec   12 noon Junior School Term ends  
Tue 7-Jan 2020 All Day Staff INSET 
Wed 8-Jan  8.40 am Spring Term 2018 commences 

 


